

ITEM NO.MM-J

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 653-56 OF 2008

BASHIR AHMED USMAN GANI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THR.CBI-STF

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/04/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr.Satbir Pillania, Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post along with connected matters.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master