

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 653-656 OF 2008

BASHIR AHMED USMAN GANI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THR.CBI-STF

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/07/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satbir Tillania, Adv.
For Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the month of August, 2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)